



Conagra Foodservice
 222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
 Chicago, IL 60654
 TEL: 402-240-4000

Quality Attributes Sheet For AUNT JEMIMA Whole Grain Pancakes 144 CT 10.3 LBS UPC 19600 43582

Ingredient Statement: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR AND ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, WHOLE EGGS, HIGH FRUCTOSE SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: LEAVENING (SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY FLOUR (SOY FLOUR, SOYBEAN OIL, SOY LECITHIN). CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, SOY

Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Facts	
48 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pancakes (97g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	230
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 330mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 41g	15%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 1.9mcg	10%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 1.7mg	10%
Potassium 120mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGENS	Wheat, Eggs, Soy
Product Facts	
Gross Weight (lbs)	11.740
Net Weight (lbs)	10.300
Case Cube (ft3)	0.804
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	13.188 x 8.875 x 11.875
Pattern Tie x High =	16 x 7 = 112
Total cases	
Shelf Life	270 Days
Storage	Keep Frozen
Kosher	Kosher OU - Dairy
Country of Origin Information	
Finished Product	USA

OTHER GTIN #	
Case	00019600435822
Each	60019600435824
Pallet	50019600435827

Date: 2/2020

Shawn Fear

Shawn Fear

Director of Quality, Conagra Brands

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com